Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Enrollment By Level by Class by FTPT Status (FT u>=12, Grad>=9, Law by Prog.)
2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/2021

Ftpthc
Gd>=6
1-FT

2-PT

Level
Undergraduate

Graduate

Doctoral

Law

Undergraduate

Graduate

Doctoral

Law

College Use

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and He..
Total

College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and He..
Total

College of Nursing and He..
Total

College of Law

Total

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and He..
Consortium

Total

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and He..
Total

College of Nursing and He..
Total

College of Law

Total

Freshman
Reg
N Hrs
584 8,882
155 2,331
278 4,333
1 12
1,018 15,558
25 300
1 13
17 150
43 463
197 2,953
197 2,953
9 65
1 6
4 33
7 24
21 128
30 202
50 484
13 121
77 444
170 1,251
5 60
5 60

Sophomore
Reg
N Hrs
370 5,661
128 1,936
236 3,738
8 108
742 11,443
69
14
62
16 145
14 109
11 66
4 42
3 18
32 235
12 93
20 109
8 66
51 291
91 559
7 82
7 82

Junior Senior
Reg Reg
N Hrs N Hrs
372 5,741 242 3,581
121 1,936 97 1,505
249 4,058 178 2,773
9 123 5 62
751 11,858 522 7,921
9 91
1 11
17 174
27 276
169 2,622 151 2,135
169 2,622 151 2,135
29 207 45 337
10 70 10 69
3 20 28 164
4 24 15 81
46 321 98 651
10 54
32 178
22 106
142 779
206 1,117
15 152 12 122
15 152 12 122

DOC

24
24

37
37

Reg
Hrs

217
217

196
196

Other

60

60

69

79

10
11

24
24

Reg
Hrs
858

858

15
15
382

31
416

30
33

223
223

Grand Total
Reg
N Hrs
1,628 24,722
501 7,708
941 14,902
23 305
3,093 47,637
41 460
3 38
42 386
86 884
24 217
24 217
518 7,725
518 7,725
166 1,100
32 211
39 259
30 150
9 31
276 1,751
53 352
102 771
43 293
280 1,544
478 2,960
37 196
37 196
63 639
63 639

N and Reg Hrs broken down by Class vs. Ftpthc Gd>=6, Level and College Use. The data is filtered on Term Fall Spring and Term. The Term Fall Spring filter keeps Fall. The Term filter

keeps 21F.



Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Enrollment By Level by Class by FTPT Status (FT u>=12, Grad>=9, Law by Prog.)
2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/2021

Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior DOC Other Grand Total
Ftpthc Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg
Gd>=6 Level College Use N Hrs N Hrs N Hrs N Hrs N Hrs N Hrs N Hrs
3-CE Cont. Ed. Continuing Ed. 23 81 23 81
Total 23 81 23 81
Grand Total 1,454 20,413 888 12,464 981 14,953 1,016 12,222 61 413 198 1,626 4,598 62,090

N and Reg Hrs broken down by Class vs. Ftpthc Gd>=6, Level and College Use. The data is filtered on Term Fall Spring and Term. The Term Fall Spring filter keeps Fall. The Term filter
keeps 21F.



